Geckolighting® LED Downlights
Quality LED downlights, specifically designed for easy install.
With cut-out sizes from 42mm to 200mm, they are an ideal
replacement downlight for existing commercial and domestic
fittings. Economical LED technology not only reduces power
consumption, but eliminates UV, Mercury and other toxic
hazards as well as heating and cooling loss into ceiling cavities.
All downlights include driver & plug.
Standard colour options of Cool White (6000k) or Warm White
(3000k). Adjustable/selectable CCT models are also available.
Model Power
Lumens
(lm)
Cutout
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Head
Adjustable
Colour
22-DL01S 1w 100 42 52 21 Yes CW/WW
22-DL01 1w 100 55 67 23 Yes CW/WW
22-DL03 3w 300 55 67 47 No CW/WW
22-DL09 9w 900 106 130 50 No CW/WW
22-DL10CCT 10w 1000 90-95 108 72 CCT CW/WW
22-DL103CCT 10w 1000 90-95 108 72 CCT CW/NW/WW
22-DLA10 10w 1000 110 125 90 Yes CW/WW
22-DL12 12w 1200 140 165 53 No CW/WW
22-DL15 15w 1500 165 188 55 No CW/WW
22-DL20 20w 2000 200 218 55 No CW/WW
22-DLA25 25w 2280 180 185 170 Yes CW/WW
22-DL30 30w 2835 195 230 80 No CW/WW
1w Design 3w Design
9-30w Design 10w Adjustable
25w Adjustable
Geckolighting
Phone: (08) 9248 6205
Email: sales@geckolighting.com.au